
                                

 

 

Date 

 

TEAM 

Home 

or 

Away 

 

OPPONENT 

Class 

Dismissal 

Time 

Depart 

School 

Time 

Game 

Time 

Bus 

Return 

Time 

 

Tolls 

 

 

Bus # 

 

DIRECTIONS 

 

Mon 
Apr 

1 

 
V Baseball 

 
Away 

 
BOCA CIEGA HIGH SCHOOL 

924 58th St S, Gulfport, 33707 

  
2:30 

 
4:00 

 
8:00 

  
4 

Wilson 

Take Tyron Blvd to 5th Ave and turn left.  Go to 58th St and turn 
right.  The school will be on the left at 924 58th St S. 

 

 

Tu 

Apr 

2 

 

MS Baseball 

 

Home 

 

CAMBRIDGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

   

4:15 

    

 

V Softball 

 

Away 

 

SARASOTA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 
5415 Bahia Vista Rd, Sarasota 34232 

 

1:30 

 

1:45 

 

4:00 

 

8:30 

 

Yes 

 

4 
Resa 

Take Skyway Bridge south; Stay on I-75 south to Fruitville Road 

Exit.  Exit off the ramp to the right and turn at the first light 
(Cattleman Road).  Follow this road to Palmer Rd and turn right. 

school will be on the left about ½ mile down the road 

 
Boys Volleyball 

 
Away 

 
BROOKS DEBARTOLO SCHOOL 

10948 N Central Ave, Tampa 33612 

  
3:30 

 
6:00 

 
9:00 

  
1 

Z 

Take Howard Frankland into Tampa and then stay on I-275.  Go 
to exit 51 to merge onto W Fowler Ave. Turn left onto Fowler 

and then left onto N Central Ave. 

 

Flag Football 

 

Away 

 

BAYSHORE CHRISTIAN @ Skyway Park 

3901 George Road, Tampa 33634 

 

2:15 

 

2:30 

 

4:00 

 

7:30 

  

8 

Wilson 

Take Howard Frankland Bridge to Tampa.  Take Exit 39B to 

merge onto FL 60W.  Take exit 2B toward Independence Pkwy.  

Turn Slight right at Independence Parkway.  Take the 1st left onto 
George Road.  Take the 1st left onto Playground Access.   

Wed 

Apr 

3 

 

Tennis 

 

Home 

 

TAMPA PREP SCHOOL @ Seminole 

Lake Tennis Center 

 

2:30 

 

2:45 

 

3:30 

    

 
Th 

Apr 

4 

 
V Baseball 

Tennis 

 
Home 

 
GRACE CHRISTIAN – Sr. Night 

SHORECREST PREP 

   
4:30 

3:30 

    

 

MS Baseball 

 

Away 

 

BERKELEY PREP SCHOOL 

4811  KELLY ROAD, TAMPA 33615 

 

2:00 

 

2:15 

 

4:00 

 

7:30 

  

3 

Dare 

Take Howard Frankland Bridge to Tampa and take exit 39B (SR-

60, Cypress St., Airport) Merge onto Memorial Hwy.  Take Exit 

3.  Turn left onto Memorial Highway.  Go to Kelly Road and 
turn right. 

 

Boys Volleyball 

 

Away 

 

BRANDON ACADEMY 
801 Limona Rd, Brandon 33510 

 

 

 

3:30 

 

5:30 

 

8:30 

  

1 
Z 

Take Gandy to Tampa and merge onto FL-618 E toward 

Brandon.  Take exit 15B toward I-75, then use right lane to take 
exit to 60E/W.  Go to Limona and turn left. 

 
Beach Volleyball 

 
Away 

 
PARRISH COMMUNITY @ Tom Bennett 

Park 280 Kay Rd, Bradenton 34208 

 
12:00 

 
12:15 

 
2:00 

 
6:00 

 
Yes 

 
2 

Larsen 

Take I-275S and merge onto I-75S.  Take exit 220.  Merge right 
onto FL-64 W.  Turn right onto Cypress Creek Blvd.  Continue 

on to Kay Rd. 

 

Flag Football 

 

Away 

 

SEFFNER CHRISTIAN @ Mary Help of 

Christians 6400 E Chelsea St, Tampa,33610 

 

2:45 

 

3:00 

 

5:00 

 

9:00 

  

4 
Nordaas 

Take I-275 east and get on I-4. Get off on Exit 5.  Take a sharp 

left to get onto FL 574 W/MLK Blvd.  Go to N 56th St and turn 

right, then turn right onto E Chelsea St, 

 

Fri 

Apr 

5 

 

V Baseball 

 

Away 

 

PINELLAS PARK HIGH SCHOOL 

6305 118th Ave N, Largo, FL 33773 

  

5:30 

 

7:00 

 

10:00 

  

4 

Wilson 

Take Seminole Blvd to Park Blvd and turn right. Go to 66th St. 

and turn left.  Go to 118th Ave and turn right. 

 

V Track 

 

Home 

 

CRUSADER INVITATIONAL 

   

4:30 

    



 

Sat 

Apr 

6 

 

JV Baseball 

 

Home 

 

JV BASEBALL LEAGUE Doubleheader 

   

10:00 

12:00 

    

 


