

## THIS WEEK IN KESWICK ATHLETICS



Date	TEAM	Home or Away	OPPONENT	Class Dismissal Time	Depart School Time	Game Time	Bus Return Time	Tolls	Bus#	DIRECTIONS
Mon Apr 1	V Baseball	Away	BOCA CIEGA HIGH SCHOOL 924 58th St S, Gulfport, 33707	-	2:30	4:00	8:00		4 Wilson	Take Tyron Blvd to 5 <sup>th</sup> Ave and turn left. Go to 58 <sup>th</sup> St and turn right. The school will be on the left at 924 58 <sup>th</sup> St S.
Tu Apr 2	MS Baseball	Home	CAMBRIDGE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL			4:15				
	V Softball	Away	SARASOTA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 5415 Bahia Vista Rd, Sarasota 34232	1:30	1:45	4:00	8:30	Yes	4 Resa	Take Skyway Bridge south; Stay on I-75 south to Fruitville Road Exit. Exit off the ramp to the right and turn at the first light (Cattleman Road). Follow this road to Palmer Rd and turn right. school will be on the left about ½ mile down the road
	Boys Volleyball	Away	BROOKS DEBARTOLO SCHOOL 10948 N Central Ave, Tampa 33612		3:30	6:00	9:00		1 Z	Take Howard Frankland into Tampa and then stay on I-275. Go to exit 51 to merge onto W Fowler Ave. Turn left onto Fowler and then left onto N Central Ave.
	Flag Football	Away	BAYSHORE CHRISTIAN @ Skyway Park 3901 George Road, Tampa 33634	2:15	2:30	4:00	7:30		8 Wilson	Take Howard Frankland Bridge to Tampa. Take Exit 39B to merge onto FL 60W. Take exit 2B toward Independence Pkwy. Turn Slight right at Independence Parkway. Take the 1st left onto George Road. Take the 1st left onto Playground Access.
Wed Apr 3	Tennis	Home	TAMPA PREP SCHOOL @ Seminole Lake Tennis Center	2:30	2:45	3:30				
Th Apr	V Baseball Tennis	Home	GRACE CHRISTIAN – Sr. Night SHORECREST PREP			4:30 3:30				
	MS Baseball	Away	BERKELEY PREP SCHOOL 4811 KELLY ROAD, TAMPA 33615	2:00	2:15	4:00	7:30		3 Dare	Take Howard Frankland Bridge to Tampa and take exit 39B (SR-60, Cypress St., Airport) Merge onto Memorial Hwy. Take Exit 3. Turn left onto Memorial Highway. Go to Kelly Road and turn right.
	Boys Volleyball	Away	BRANDON ACADEMY 801 Limona Rd, Brandon 33510		3:30	5:30	8:30		1 Z	Take Gandy to Tampa and merge onto FL-618 E toward Brandon. Take exit 15B toward I-75, then use right lane to take exit to 60E/W. Go to Limona and turn left.
	Beach Volleyball	Away	PARRISH COMMUNITY @ Tom Bennett Park 280 Kay Rd, Bradenton 34208	12:00	12:15	2:00	6:00	Yes	2 Larsen	Take I-275S and merge onto I-75S. Take exit 220. Merge right onto FL-64 W. Turn right onto Cypress Creek Blvd. Continue on to Kay Rd.
	Flag Football	Away	SEFFNER CHRISTIAN @ Mary Help of Christians 6400 E Chelsea St, Tampa,33610	2:45	3:00	5:00	9:00		4 Nordaas	Take I-275 east and get on I-4. Get off on Exit 5. Take a sharp left to get onto FL 574 W/MLK Blvd. Go to N 56 <sup>th</sup> St and turn right, then turn right onto E Chelsea St,
Fri Apr 5	V Baseball	Away	PINELLAS PARK HIGH SCHOOL 6305 118th Ave N, Largo, FL 33773		5:30	7:00	10:00		4 Wilson	Take Seminole Blvd to Park Blvd and turn right. Go to 66 <sup>th</sup> St. and turn left. Go to 118 <sup>th</sup> Ave and turn right.
	V Track	Home	CRUSADER INVITATIONAL			4:30				

|--|